20.000Rev. 10/24
Excavators - Mini excavators 20.100
20.200
20.300
20.400
Garbage compactors
20. 1
20. 2

2
V2-C2
Ordering code:
AT000020
SEALING CAP
3
350 bar (5000 psi)
2-15 bar (30-200 psi)
10-40 bar (150-600 psi)
1
2
3
100-350 bar (1500-5000 psi)
3
91 bar (1300)
Standard
setting
Q=5 l/min (1,3 gpm)
index section 20.2
Rev. 10/24 20.300
C2
Pil M
V2Pil
V2
MBSN-060-ZAPF - 60 (16) 350 (5000) G 3/8" 20.310
T
Pil
Pil
V2
V1
M
C2 MBSN-060-AAST
MBSN-060-APST
MBSN-060-AASA -
-
-
Flanged
Flanged
Flanged
Ø9
Ø9
M22x1,5
20.320
20.330
20.340
C2
M
V2
Pil
T
V1
MBSN-080-APST - Flanged M22x1,5 20.350
M2
C2 C1
M1
V1TV2
D1D2
MBSN-060-ZENV - Flanged Ø9 20.360
Flanged
60 (16)
60 (16)
60 (16)